
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
24 
43 
55 
36 
32 
1 
5 

54 
116 
53 
16 
22 

115 
17 
9 

Name 
Elia FREGNI 
Rossano VELGI 
Cristian D'ALTRI 
Claudio RICCI 
Vincenzo TRASTEVERE 
Stefano TOMA' 
Damiano FRANCESCOLI 
Fabio GIUFFRIDA 
Davide SICA 
Francesco CAZZORLA 
Lorenzo MELARA 
Renzo MONTECCHI 
Vania BIOLCHINI 
Andrea TACITI 
Tommaso BIANCHI 

Club Model/Engine 
Yamaha 

Z 750 
Yamaha R1 
Zx 6R 600 
Honda Hornet 600 
Honda 
Sv 
Honda 
Fz1 
Cagiva 
Ducati 999 
Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Class 
AM600 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM600 

AM600 

AM600 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM600 

Total Tm 
13:34.283 
13:46.743 
13:55.290 
14:05.577 
14:37.625 
14:45.470 
15:08.417 
14:32.954 
11:25.718 
11:26.432 
11:40.659 
10:05.617 
9:26.415 
7:28.540 
5:28.891 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

Diff 

12.460 
21.007 
31.294 

1:03.342 
1:11.187 
1:34.134 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 

Gap 

12.460 
8.547 

10.287 
32.048 
7.845 

22.947 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
0.714 

14.227 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.460 

Avg. Speed 

88,775 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.159 

Best Speed 

90,181 

Best Lap by 

24 - Elia FREGNI 
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MES EXPERIENCE 
Prove Libere MES 

1° Endurance Amatori 

Practice (10 Laps) 

Modena 2,008 km 

14/05/2017 15:40 


